REGIONAL SUMMARY
June 2020

Hastings MC

ADAMS COUNTY

Labor Force Total

Employment
Unemployment
Unemployment Rate

Nonfarm Employment

Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting
Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction
Utilities

Construction

Manufacturing

Wholesale Trade

Retail Trade

Transportation and Warehousing

Information

Finance and Insurance

Real Estate and Rental and Leasing
Professional Scientific and Technical Senvices
Management of Companies and Enterprises

Administrative and Support and Waste Management
and Remediation Senvices

Educational Senices

Health Care and Social Assistance

Arts Entertainment and Recreation
Accommodation and Food Senices

Other Senvices (except Public Administration)
Federal Government

State Government

Local Government

**** Data not available due to disclosure suppression.

Jun-20
Preliminary

17,787

16,718
1,069
6.0

16,033

0

0
*kkkk
984
2,826
590
1,598
317

139
486

93
349
152

554
*kkkk
2,893
225
1,337

629
99
222
2,074

NEBRASKA

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR

May-20
Revised

17,210

16,315
895
5.2

15,667

0

0
*kkkk
929
2,773
576
1,574
312

136
479

91
335
146

520
*kkkk
2,839
184
1,323

622
99
221
2,043

Jun-19
17,209

16,611
598
3.5

16,105

0

0
*kkkk
949
2,715
601
1,637
323

136
481
109
371
159

583
*kkkk
3,001
233
1,353

622
98
212
2,047

Month
Change

577

403
174
0.8

367

kkkkk

*kkkk

Year Ago
Change

578

107
471
2.5



