REGIONAL SUMMARY June 2020



Hastings MC

ADAMS COUNTY

	Jun-20 Preliminary	May-20 Revised	Jun-19	Month Change	Year Ago Change
Labor Force Total	17,787	17,210	17,209	577	578
Employment	16,718	16,315	16,611	403	107
Unemployment	1,069	895	598	174	471
Unemployment Rate	6.0	5.2	3.5	0.8	2.5
Nonfarm Employment	16,033	15,667	16,105	367	-72
Agriculture Forestry Fishing and Hunting	0	0	0	0	0
Mining Quarrying and Oil and Gas Extraction	0	0	0	0	0
Utilities	*****	*****	*****	*****	*****
Construction	984	929	949	55	35
Manufacturing	2,826	2,773	2,715	54	111
Wholesale Trade	590	576	601	14	-11
Retail Trade	1,598	1,574	1,637	24	-39
Transportation and Warehousing	317	312	323	5	-6
Information	139	136	136	3	3
Finance and Insurance	486	479	481	7	5
Real Estate and Rental and Leasing	93	91	109	2	-16
Professional Scientific and Technical Services	349	335	371	14	-22
Management of Companies and Enterprises Administrative and Support and Waste Management	152	146	159	6	-7
and Remediation Services	554	520	583	34	-29
	*****	*****	*****	*****	*****
Health Care and Social Assistance	2,893	2,839	3,001	54	-108
Arts Entertainment and Recreation	225	184	233	41	-8
Accommodation and Food Services	1,337	1,323	1,353	14	-16
Other Services (except Public Administration)	629	622	622	7	7
Federal Government	99	99	98	0	1
State Government	222	221	212	1	10
Local Government	2,074	2,043	2,047	31	27

***** Data not available due to disclosure suppression.